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PROGRAM

LAUNCHING CEREMONY OF
DIVE INTO THE UNIMAGINABLE PROMOTIONS

DATE : 25 MAY 2023 (THURSDAY)
VENUE : SUNWAY PUTRA HOTEL, KL
TIME : 7.00PM-9.30 PM

DRESS CODE : OFFICE ATTIRE / SMART CASUAL

7.00 PM

7.35 pm

7.45 pm

7.55 pm

8.30 pm

9.30 pm

Arrival of guests and media

Arrival of YBhg. Datuk Musa Yusof,
Deputy Director General Tourism Malaysia

Speech by YBhg. Datuk Musa Yusof,
Deputy Director General Tourism Malaysia

Launching of Dive Into the Unimaginable Promotions -
Packages, Video and Photography & Video Contest

Dinner

End of program



